
GUNDA NIEMANN-STIRNEMANN HALLE - ERFURT (GER)

21, 22 March 2015

DRAW LADIES 3000m - DIVISION A

Sunday, 22 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair World CupPB

Ayaka KIKUCHI

Carien KLEIBEUKER

In

Out

20

32

63

62

(19)

(20)

JPN

NED

4:03.04

4:03.79
1

Shoko FUJIMURA

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

In

Out

18

42

76

64

(16)

(18)

JPN

POL

4:07.82

4:02.37
2

Nana TAKAGI

Ida NJÅTUN

In

Out

24

41

107

92

(13)

(15)

JPN

NOR

4:04.47

4:01.47
3

Bente KRAUS

Yuliya SKOKOVA

In

Out

14

44

124

109

(10)

(12)

GER

RUS

4:03.67

4:07.00
4

Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE

Diane VALKENBURG

In

Out

27

36

182

165

(8)

(9)

NED

NED

4:00.80

4:02.44
5

Ivanie BLONDIN

Olga GRAF

In

Out

3

43

202

195

(6)

(7)

CAN

RUS

4:04.99

4:03.47
6

Jorien VOORHUIS

Marije JOLING

In

Out

40

31

250

230

(4)

(5)

NED

NED

3:59.51

4:03.34
7

Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ

Claudia PECHSTEIN

In

Out

10

15

430

270

(1)

(3)

CZE

GER

3:55.55

3:57.35
8

Referee: Melanie SYMALLA (GER)  /  Starter: Tone SØRLI (NOR)
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